FEATURES
APPROVALS
171
1-800-826-5890 USA
1-888-675-5483 Canada
Dimensions in inches
27B Series

application.
PILOT LIGHT
Features a 1/4 watt neon lamp which lights  during
activation.
RECEPTACLES VOLTAGE OPERATION
Rated for operation on 125v AC max on 15 Amp with
NEMA 5-15R configuration.
SWITCHES
All units are furnished with single row switches rated for
operation on 125v or 277v AC max 15 Amp.
PILOT LIGHTS
Rated for operation on 125v AC max on 15 Amp.
MARINE INSIDE TYPE SWITCHES AND RECEPTACLES
DESCRIPTION		  AMP	 VOLTAGE		 MARINE BRASS	 MARINE BRASS	 ALUMINUM 		  NON-METALLIC
						      WT (lbs)		           TYPE			    TYPE			   TYPE
One Receptacle with	                  15	 277v AC Max	    2.0			           2715B			   2715A			   2715PL
Single Pole Switch
One Receptacle with	                  15	 125v AC Max	    2.0			           2718B			   2718A			   2718PL
3 Way Switch
Two Single Pole		  15	 277v AC Max	    2.0			           2717B			   2717A			   2717PL
Switches
One Single Pole Switch	 15	 277v AC Max	    2.0			           2720B			   2720A			   2720PL
and One Three Way Switch
Two Three Way		  15	 277v AC Max	    2.0			           2721B			   2721A			   2721PL
Switches
One Single Pole Switch	 15	 120v AC Max	    2.0			           2716B			   2716A			   2716PL
and Pilot Light
One Three Way Switch	 15	 120v AC Max	    2.0			           2719B			   2719A			   2719PL
and Pilot Light
SPARE PARTS
INTERIORS
Receptacle with Single Pole Switch		  INX3201